AGENDA

22. March 2023 - Forum UK

09.00 a.m.

09.30 a.m.

09:45 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.45 a.m.

12.15 p.m.

12.30 p.m.

1.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

2.45 p.m.

3.15 p.m.

Come together - registration and coffee

Opening of the event

The perfect Bihler machine and tooling solution for your
requirement — Bihler production systems at a glance

New machine platform LM 2000

Coffee break

CAx new modules and functions

E-Mobility

Lunch break

Simply better welding

Stamping & bending PLUS

CTS - Complete Tooling Solutions Ltd.
Certified Bihler Tooling Partner

Coffee break

Bihler service & support

FORUM



