AGENDA

22. March 2023 – Forum UK



09.00 a.m.	Come together – registration and coffee
09.30 a.m.	Opening of the event
09:45 a.m.	The perfect Bihler machine and tooling solution for your requirement – Bihler production systems at a glance
10.30 a.m.	New machine platform LM 2000
11.00 a.m.	Coffee break
11.45 a.m.	CAx new modules and functions
12.15 p.m.	E-Mobility
12.30 p.m.	Lunch break
1.30 p.m.	Simply better welding
2.00 p.m.	Stamping & bending PLUS
2.30 p.m.	CTS – Complete Tooling Solutions Ltd. Certified Bihler Tooling Partner
2.45 p.m.	Coffee break
3.15 p.m.	Bihler service & support